
WWW.MHARESSEACLUB.COM  MHARESSEACLUB

VAT INCLUDED

  VEGETARIAN   **ppp: PRICE PER PERSON

RESTAURANT
FROM 12.30 TO 16.30H

STARTERS

MAIN COURSES

SIDES 

Avocado salad with tomatoes, cucumber and onion 
Tomato tartare with burrata cheese and basil pesto 
Tuna tartare, with rice and avocado cream  
Iberian cured ham, light crispy bread and ‘ramallet’ grated tomato
Edamame with ‘tap de cortí’ salt 
Padrón peppers 
‘Bravas’ potatoes with a spicy ‘sofrito’ sauce, roasted garlic alioli mayonnaise and tapenade  
Iberian cured ham croquettes with sun-dried tomatoes 
Crispy calamari with citrus alioli (garlic mayonnaise)

Tagliatelle with cherry tomatoes, aubergine  and feta cheese 
Veggie burger with caramelized onion and kimchi mayonnaise* (Heura®)  
Angus beef burger with caramelised onion and BBQ and tartar sauces*
Iberian port skirt steak with parmentier potatoes and smoked aubergine    
‘Cebón’ beef sirloin tataki with sweet potato purée, courgettes  and coffee sauce 
Salmon with lettuce cream and mussels in ‘escabeche’ marinade   
Cod with Mallorcan-style vegetables and pine nut alioli
Salt-baked or grilled sea bass (serves 2)**
Fresh fish

French fries 
Sweet potato fries 
Baby potatoes rissolée with garlic butter 
Seasonal vegetables wok 
Green salad 

16,80 €

18,30 €

24,00 €

26,50 €

8,00 €

13,20 €

15,00 €

17,70 €

17,90 €

19,00 €

22,00 €

22,00 €

25,00 €

29,00 €

27,90 €

29,20 €

29,90 €

SPM

6,50 €

6,50 €

6,50 €

6,50 €

6,50 €

* Extra cheese 1,50€



WWW.MHARESSEACLUB.COM  MHARESSEACLUB

VAT INCLUDED

  VEGETARIAN   **ppp: PRICE PER PERSON

RICE DISHES

DESSERTS

ICE CREAMS & SORBETS   

Vegetable rice 
Meat and Seafood rice
Prawn and cuttlefish rice in ink with lime alioli garlic mayonnaise 
Seafood rice
Iberian pork shoulder and black garlic rice  
‘Arrosetjats’ noodle paella with cuttlefish, scarlet shrimps and rosemary  
Lobster rice

Sliced seasonal fruit  
Chocolate brownie with white chocolate cream and Ferrero Rocher ice cream
Almond sponge cake with lemon cream and meringued milk ice cream  
Yoghurt mousse, basil sponge cake and apricot ice cream

Vanilla 
Ferrero Rocher 
Almond
Hazelnut
Meringued milk
Lemon 
Green apple
Raspberry

23,10 €

26,00 €

27,20 €

27,20 €

27,20 €

28,00 €

SPM

7,00 €

8,70 €

8,70 €

8,70 €

5,90 €

5,90 €

5,90 €

5,90 €

5,90 €

5,90 €

5,90 €

5,90 €

2 SCOOPS

(min 2 pax, ppp**)

CONSULT OUR ALLERGEN MENU

6,00 €Bread Basket with alioli and olives 
(is served when ordering a dish from this menu)

ONLY GUESTS IN THE SUNBEDS HAVE ACCESS TO THE SWIMMING POOL.


