

RESTAURANT

 $\sim \sim$

FROM 12.30 TO 16.30H

STARTERS

Avocado salad with tomatoes, cucumber and onion ⊌	16,80 €
Tomato tartare with burrata cheese and basil pesto 😔	18,30 €
Tuna tartare, with rice and avocado cream	24,00€
Iberian cured ham, light crispy bread and 'ramallet' grated tomato	26,50 €
Edamame with 'tap de cortí' salt 🥪	8,00€
Padrón peppers 🥪	13,20 €
'Bravas' potatoes with a spicy 'sofrito' sauce, roasted garlic alioli mayonnaise and tapenade 🧕) 15,00 €
Iberian cured ham croquettes with sun-dried tomatoes	17,70 €
Crispy calamari with citrus alioli (garlic mayonnaise)	17,90 €

MAIN COURSES

Tagliatelle with cherry tomatoes, aubergine and feta cheese 🕪	19,00€
Veggie burger with caramelized onion and kimchi mayonnaise* (Heura®) 🐱	22,00 €
Angus beef burger with caramelised onion and BBQ and tartar sauces*	22,00 €
Iberian port skirt steak with parmentier potatoes and smoked aubergine	25,00 €
'Cebón' beef sirloin tataki with sweet potato purée, courgettes and coffee sauce	29,00 €
Salmon with lettuce cream and mussels in 'escabeche' marinade	27,90 €
Cod with Mallorcan-style vegetables and pine nut alioli	29,20 €
Salt-baked or grilled sea bass (serves 2)**	29,90 €
Fresh fish	SPM

SIDES 🕪

French fries		6,50 €
Sweet potato fries		6,50 €
Baby potatoes rissolée with garlic butter	,	6,50 €
Seasonal vegetables wok		6,50 €
Green salad		6,50 €
,	VAT INCLUDED	* Extra cheese 1,50€

✓ VEGETARIAN **ppp: PRICE PER PERSON



 \sim

RICE DISHES

(min 2 pax, ppp**)

Vegetable rice 🕪	23,10 €
Meat and Seafood rice	26,00 €
Prawn and cuttlefish rice in ink with lime alioli garlic mayonnaise	27,20 €
Seafood rice	27,20 €
Iberian pork shoulder and black garlic rice	27,20 €
'Arrosetjats' noodle paella with cuttlefish, scarlet shrimps and rosemary	28,00 €
Lobster rice	SPM

DESSERTS

Sliced seasonal fruit 🥪	7,00 €
Chocolate brownie with white chocolate cream and Ferrero Rocher ice cream	8,70 €
Almond sponge cake with lemon cream and meringued milk ice cream	8,70 €
Yoghurt mousse, basil sponge cake and apricot ice cream	8,70 €

ICE CREAMS & SORBETS 🕪

Vanilla	5,90 €
Ferrero Rocher	5,90 €
Almond	5,90 €
Hazelnut	5,90 €
Meringued milk	5,90 €
Lemon	5,90 €
Green apple	5,90 €
Raspberry	5,90 €

Bread Basket with alioli and olives (is served when ordering a dish from this menu) 6,00€

2 SCOOPS

CONSULT OUR ALLERGEN MENU ONLY GUESTS IN THE SUNBEDS HAVE ACCESS TO THE SWIMMING POOL. VAT INCLUDED

✓ VEGETARIAN **ppp: PRICE PER PERSON